
Nationale Sud-Ouest 2023 - Longue distance
Lit-et-Mixe 18.6.2023

4012NA B.R.O.S

Ethan FLAMENT
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Circuit : O
Distance : 2920m (Dénivelé 45m)
Temps : 0:24:22 (8'21"/km)

3/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Léo PARZYCH 0:21:05
2. Gabriel LEFUMAT 0:23:15

1. 122 00:04:10 353m 11'48"/km
2. 61 00:02:13 00:06:23 312m 7'06"/km
3. 63 00:05:00 00:11:23 531m 9'25"/km
4. 64 00:01:56 00:13:19 221m 8'45"/km
5. 65 00:04:58 00:18:17 489m 10'09"/km
6. 32 00:02:43 00:21:00 375m 7'15"/km
7. 66 00:01:31 00:22:31 162m 9'22"/km
8. 255 00:01:28 00:23:59 259m 5'40"/km
9. 999 00:00:23 00:24:22 155m 2'28"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.soustons-orientation.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4706
https://www.helga-o.com

